20 Special Assessment Roll" and the district against which it is assessed 
shall be designated "2022 Order to Maintain Sidewalk Special Assessment District No. 20".  The 
2022 Order to Maintain Sidewalk Special Assessment District No. 20 Special Assessment Roll 
in the final amount of Fifty-Thousand, Two-Hundred, Twenty-Seven and 52/100 dollars 
($50,227.52), as prepared and reported to the Township Board by the Supervisor, a copy of 
which is attached hereto, is hereby adopted and confirmed, and the Township Clerk is hereby 
directed to endorse thereon this date of confirmation. 

2022 Order to Maintain Sidewalk